
Off-Road.gr

1 19 Πενταράς Χριστόδουλος Land Rover Discovery 2.0 Κ 10396 17010 27406
2 10 ∆αγκαζιάν Άκης Suzuki Jimny Α 11153 18240 29393
3 30 Παπαγιαννακόπουλος Κων/νος Land Rover 90 13788 16865 30653
4 53 Γιαννάκης Κων/νος KIA Sportage 11446 21765 33211
5 49 Κολυβάς Χαράλαµπος Suzuki Samurai 10980 22250 33230
6 5 Λεµπέσης Θοδωρής Suzuki Vitara 11577 22345 33922
7 46 Καρατσώλης Αντώνης Daihatsu Feroza 10158 24105 34263
8 47 Γιαννακούλης ∆ηµήτρης Mitsubishi L200 11285 23335 34620
9 45 Παϊδας Γιώργος Land Rover 90 12464 23650 36114
10 1 Τάκης Αγγελίδης Land Rover 90 11230 25360 36590
11 42 Μπουγιόπουλος Γιώργος KIA Sportage Θ 10558 26116 36674
12 18 Μπέλεσης Θανάσης Mitsubishi L200 Κ 10108 28312 38420
13 29 Φίλης Πέτρος Lada Niva 13248 25965 39213
14 9 Σπανδωνίδης Κωνσταντίνος Jeep Wrangler TJ 12084 27720 39804
15 27 Κακανιάρης Αντώνης Lada Niva Γ 12720 27225 39945
16 25 Σωτηρλαµάς Στράτος Toyota RAV 4 12062 28989 41051
17 26 Κυλίτης Αντώνη Jeep Cherokee XJ 2.5 10639 31060 41699
18 8 Λύκος Σταµάτης Jeep Grand Cherokee 14660 27068 41728
19 20 Πασχαλίδης Γιάννης KIA Sportage Ι 10981 33683 44664
20 28 Σαραφίδης Μιχάλης Suzuki Vitara Γ 13052 31686 44738
21 21 Σουρίκας Κωνσταντίνος Isuzu Trooper Ι 10346 41133 51479
22 11 Κανελόπουλος Βίκτορ Suzuki Jimny A 14889 37257 52146
23 34 Παγώνης Αντώνης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 ∆ 11791 42783 54574
24 6 Παπασπύρου Πέτρος Toyota Land Cruiser I 11273 43473 54746
25 37 Καλής Γιώργος Suzuki Samurai E 17027 37741 54768
26 38 Τζαβέλας Ιωάννης Lada Niva E 17237 38627 55864
27 66 Γεωργίου Άγγελος Mitsubishi Pajero B 19994 36138 56132
28 44 Γαλανόπουλος Παναγιώτης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 H 15697 41318 57015
29 64 Ταµπάκος Αντώνης Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 19579 37783 57362
30 43 Ζολωτάκης Στέλιος Suzuki Samurai H 16000 41498 57498
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Off-Road.gr

31 65 Χαρίτος Παρασκευάς Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 21995 35638 57633
32 60 Ευτυχίδης Χάρης Nissan Teranno II B 20687 38689 59376
33 14 Γαλανόπουλος Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara A 16747 42852 59599
34 31 ∆έδες Ισίδωρος Suzuki Samurai ∆ 18231 42108 60339
35 40 Σουριάς Νίκος Daihatsu Terios Θ 27510 33438 60948
36 59 Καµπαράνης Παναγιώτης Suzuki Samurai B 20495 44574 65069
37 33 ∆εναξάς ∆ηµήτρης Daihatsu Feroza ∆ 24523 41358 65881
38 41 Πλάκας Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara Θ 27584 43669 71253
39 48 Κεµανές Σταύρος Dodge 60289 27420 87709
40 2 Στάµου Κων/νος Land Rover 90 60735 27541 88276
41 23 Μαρνελάκης Ευστράτιος Suzuki Vitara 12546 106168 118714
42 12 ∆ριβάκος Suzuki LJ50 A 76690 42411 119101
43 3 Μπουραϊτης Φίλιππος Suzuki Samurai 11062 109829 120891



Off-Road.gr

1 18 Μπέλεσης Θανάσης Mitsubishi L200 Κ 10108
2 46 Καρατσώλης Αντώνης Daihatsu Feroza 10158
3 21 Σουρίκας Κωνσταντίνος Isuzu Trooper Ι 10346
4 19 Πενταράς Χριστόδουλος Land Rover Discovery 2.0 Κ 10396
5 42 Μπουγιόπουλος Γιώργος KIA Sportage Θ 10558
6 26 Κυλίτης Αντώνης Jeep Cherokee XJ 2.5 10639
7 49 Κολυβάς Χαράλαµπος Suzuki Samurai 10980
8 20 Πασχαλίδης Γιάννης KIA Sportage Ι 10981
9 3 Μπουραϊτης Φίλιππος Suzuki Samurai 11062
10 10 ∆αγκαζιάν Άκης Suzuki Jimny Α 11153
11 50 Τσέλας Νίκος Land Rover 90 Z 11162
12 1 Τάκης Αγγελίδης Land Rover 90 11230
13 6 Παπασπύρου Πέτρος Toyota Land Cruiser M 11273
14 47 Γιαννακούλης ∆ηµήτρης Mitsubishi L200 11285
15 53 Γιαννάκης Κων/νος KIA Sportage 11446
16 51 Χριστοφάκης Χρήστος Land Rover 90 Z 11568
17 5 Λεµπέσης Θοδωρής Suzuki Vitara 11577
18 34 Παγώνης Αντώνης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 ∆ 11791
19 25 Σωτηρλαµάς Στράτος Toyota RAV 4 12062
20 9 Σπανδωνίδης Κωνσταντίνος Jeep Wrangler TJ 12084
21 52 Κυριάκης Στράτος Opel Frontera Z 12247
22 7 Παπαϊωάννου Πέτρος Hyundai Galloper 12331
23 45 Παϊδας Γιώργος Land Rover 90 12464
24 23 Μαρνελάκης Ευστράτιος Suzuki Vitara 12546
25 27 Κακανιάρης Αντώνης Lada Niva Γ 12720
26 58 Παναγίτσας Γιώργος Ford Maverick 12797
27 28 Σαραφίδης Μιχάλης Suzuki Vitara Γ 13052
28 29 Φίλης Πέτρος Lada Niva 13248
29 30 Παπαγιαννακόπουλος Κων/νος Land Rover 90 13788
30 16 Μπαχάς Μάριος Toyota Land Cruiser 14222
31 8 Λύκος Σταµάτης Jeep Grand Cherokee 14660
32 11 Κανελόπουλος Βίκτορ Suzuki Jimny A 14889
33 44 Γαλανόπουλος Παναγιώτης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 H 15697

Βαθµοι Day1α/α Αρ. Συµ. Όνοµα Αυτοκίνητο Team



Off-Road.gr

34 43 Ζολωτάκης Στέλιος Suzuki Samurai H 16000
35 14 Γαλανόπουλος Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara A 16747
36 37 Καλής Γιώργος Suzuki Samurai E 17027
37 38 Τζαβέλας Ιωάννης Lada Niva E 17237
38 31 ∆έδες Ισίδωρος Suzuki Samurai ∆ 18231
39 63 Καραθανάσης Γιάννης Mitsubishi Pajero Λ 18821
40 54 ∆ελής Γιάννης Mitsubishi Pajero N 18860
41 62 Ζιώβας Γιώργος Nissan Teranno II Λ 18917
42 4 Σπυράκος Γιάννης Lada Niva N 19019
43 61 Καραφωτιάς Σταύρος Jeep Wrangler YJ Λ 19146
44 64 Ταµπάκος Αντώνης Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 19579
45 66 Γεωργίου Άγγελος Mitsubishi Pajero B 19994
46 57 Μαρκόπουλος ∆ηµήτρης Lada Niva 20049
47 59 Καµπαράνης Παναγιώτης Suzuki Samurai B 20495
48 60 Ευτυχίδης Χάρης Nissan Teranno II B 20687
49 65 Χαρίτος Παρασκευάς Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 21995
50 33 ∆εναξάς ∆ηµήτρης Daihatsu Feroza ∆ 24523
51 40 Σουριάς Νίκος Daihatsu Terios Θ 27510
52 41 Πλάκας Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara Θ 27584
53 48 Κεµανές Σταύρος Dodge 60289
54 2 Στάµου Κων/νος Land Rover 90 60735
55 12 ∆ριβάκος Suzuki LJ50 A 76690



Off-Road.gr

1 30 Παπαγιαννακόπουλος Κων/νος Land Rover 90 16865
2 19 Πενταράς Χριστόδουλος Land Rover Discovery 2.0 Κ 17010
3 10 ∆αγκαζιάν Άκης Suzuki Jimny Α 18240
4 53 Γιαννάκης Κων/νος KIA Sportage 21765
5 49 Κολυβάς Χαράλαµπος Suzuki Samurai 22250
6 5 Λεµπέσης Θοδωρής Suzuki Vitara 22345
7 47 Γιαννακούλης ∆ηµήτρης Mitsubishi L200 23335
8 45 Παϊδας Γιώργος Land Rover 90 23650
9 46 Καρατσώλης Αντώνης Daihatsu Feroza 24105
10 1 Τάκης Αγγελίδης Land Rover 90 25360
11 29 Φίλης Πέτρος Lada Niva 25965
12 42 Μπουγιόπουλος Γιώργος KIA Sportage Θ 26116
13 8 Λύκος Σταµάτης Jeep Grand Cherokee 27068
14 27 Κακανιάρης Αντώνης Lada Niva Γ 27225
15 48 Κεµανές Σταύρος Dodge 27420
16 2 Στάµου Κων/νος Land Rover 90 27541
17 9 Σπανδωνίδης Κωνσταντίνος Jeep Wrangler TJ 27720
18 18 Μπέλεσης Θανάσης Mitsubishi L200 Κ 28312
19 25 Σωτηρλαµάς Στράτος Toyota RAV 4 28989
20 26 Κυλίτης Αντώνη Jeep Cherokee XJ 2.5 31060
21 28 Σαραφίδης Μιχάλης Suzuki Vitara Γ 31686
22 40 Σουριάς Νίκος Daihatsu Terios Θ 33438
23 20 Πασχαλίδης Γιάννης KIA Sportage Ι 33683
24 65 Χαρίτος Παρασκευάς Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 35638
25 66 Γεωργίου Άγγελος Mitsubishi Pajero B 36138
26 11 Κανελόπουλος Βίκτορ Suzuki Jimny A 37257
27 37 Καλής Γιώργος Suzuki Samurai E 37741
28 64 Ταµπάκος Αντώνης Toyota Land Cruiser 90 B 37783
29 38 Τζαβέλας Ιωάννης Lada Niva E 38627
30 60 Ευτυχίδης Χάρης Nissan Teranno II B 38689
31 21 Σουρίκας Κωνσταντίνος Isuzu Trooper Ι 41133
32 44 Γαλανόπουλος Παναγιώτης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 H 41318
33 33 ∆εναξάς ∆ηµήτρης Daihatsu Feroza ∆ 41358

Αυτοκίνητο Team Βαθµοι Day2Όνοµαα/α Αρ. Συµ.



Off-Road.gr

34 43 Ζολωτάκης Στέλιος Suzuki Samurai H 41498
35 31 ∆έδες Ισίδωρος Suzuki Samurai ∆ 42108
36 12 ∆ριβάκος Suzuki LJ50 A 42411
37 34 Παγώνης Αντώνης Land Rover Discovery 2.0 ∆ 42783
38 14 Γαλανόπουλος Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara A 42852
39 6 Παπασπύρου Πέτρος Toyota Land Cruiser I 43473
40 41 Πλάκας Γιώργος Suzuki Vitara Θ 43669
41 59 Καµπαράνης Παναγιώτης Suzuki Samurai B 44574
42 23 Μαρνελάκης Ευστράτιος Suzuki Vitara 106168
43 3 Μπουραϊτης Φίλιππος Suzuki Samurai 109829


